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PenTUHIr obyyaromxca 7-11 Knaccos,
y4acTHUKOB | (LUKO/IbHOr0) 3aTana BCepoCCUNCKON ONMMMNNALbI LLIKONbHUKOB

damunmg N0

["onukosa J1.K.
lNaHoBa .A.
CwmupHoB B.E.
®doKnHa H.B.
bacosa M.K.
AHfponosa Y.M.
Bacunen A.B.
"onoBaHoB A.l.

Mny>xHnkosa A.A.

®epnqes M.C.
benaa A.A.
lNonyaktos M.U.
MairgaHos H.B.
FOpueHko B.C.
LLIaTanosa HO.W.
Ypaes A.C.
Anves A A
Xacauva I'.9.
BepxosLes V.B.
JlveeHues E.B.
NornHoea B.A.
Lknses A.C.
Nyy N.0.
MuwnH M.B.
MwuwwnHa N.B.
MopuweHko .M.
TonumHa A.O.
Xpskosa K.C.

Kosanesckuii ®.A.

CaBenbeB E.A.

JlrotkoB C.A.
AkaToB A.l.
BbikoB A.l.

2023-2024 y4yebHoro roga
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Mo npa.y

MBOY LIO Ne 34

00

MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MB6Y/10 Ne34

57y % 4

Ounpektop MBOY «LIO Ne34»:

Konwnyectso
6annos

16
14
42
72
56
52
37
33
32
29
25
24
22
18
92
89
87
o1
50
89
86
84
75
68
65
64
64
64
63
62
55
55
55

CraTyc y4yacTHMKa

(Mo6eauTens/

Mpun3ép/YYacTHUK)

YyacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK
YyacTHUK
Mob6egnTtens
Mpnsép
Mpnsép
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
MobegnTenb
Mpunsép
Y4yacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YYacTHUK
Mobegntensd
Mpnsép
Mpnsép
Y4acTHUK
YYacTHUK
YYacTHUK
YYacTHUK
YYacTHUK
Y4acTHUK
YYacTHUK
Y4acTHUK
YYacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK

/ 1.B. Nazapesa

(pacmdpoBka nognumcu)



